
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

75m Y4/5 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 151 Meg CORKER Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 11.6

2 184 Poppy EDWARDS Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 11.8

3 41 Aisha QUARTEY - DAVIS Liverpool H Y4/5G 12.7

4 42 Jessica SMITH Liverpool H Y4/5G 13.1

5 139 Levina NEARY Liverpool H Y4/5G 13.4

75m Y4/5 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 40 Neave MCGHEE Liverpool H Y4/5G 12.2

2 37 Italia KELLY Liverpool H Y4/5G 12.9

3 30 Faye COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 13.4

4 149 Alice BROOME Wirral AC Y4/5G 15.1

75m Y4/5 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 1 Isiah COX - CURRY Liverpool H Y4/5B 11.0

2 153 Joseph FOUNTAIN Wirral AC Y4/5B 11.5

3 4 Samuel HARRISON Liverpool H Y4/5B 11.6

4 155 Sean SIDES Crewe & Nant Y4/5B 11.9

5 2 Rhys DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5B 12.3

6 183 Dylan O'BRIEN St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5B 12.4

75m Y4/5 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 138 Sam DANSON Macclesfield H Y4/5B 11.7

2 166 Bobi JONES Colwyn Bay Y4/5B 12.1

3 5 Michael SWORD GARGAN Liverpool H Y4/5B 12.2

4 181 William BRENNAN Wirral AC Y4/5B 13.3

5 464 Harry KAYE Wirral AC Y4/5B 13.3

6 161 Daniel HARDMAN Halton & Frodsham Y4/5B 13.7

75m Y6 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 110 Maya CURRY Wirral AC Y4/5G 11.5

2 51 Holly LEADBETTER Liverpool H Y6G 11.6

3 33 Niamh GRANT Liverpool H Y4/5G 11.8

4 187 Orli EDWARDS Trafford AC Y6G 12.1

5 47 Olivia BARLOW Liverpool H Y6G 12.2

6 56 Amy REEVES Liverpool H Y6G 12.4
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

75m Y6 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 58 Erin SWORD GARGAN Liverpool H Y6G 11.1

2 141 Hannah STEVENSON Liverpool H Y6G 12.0

3 57 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 12.0

4 45 Dahli AFFULL Liverpool H Y6G 12.0

5 196 Grace HAMPSON Unattached Y6G 12.8

6 182 Lucy RIDGLEY Preston H Y6G 12.9

75m Y7 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 31 Holly FLETCHER Liverpool H Y4/5G 12.2

2 43 Lauren TAYLOR St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 12.2

3 35 Jemina HARDAKER Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 12.4

4 38 Laurie KING Liverpool H Y4/5G 12.5

5 193 Mia MORTON Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 12.5

6 159 Chloe LEA Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 13.0

7 190 Mackenzie PATTERSON Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 15.2

75m Y7 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 66 Erin HEDGES Wirral AC Y7G 10.6

2 150 Ruka SHONIBARE Crewe & Nant Y7G 11.0

3 72 Lucy ROBINSON Liverpool H Y7G 11.1

4 134 Lauren RAMSEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 11.3

5 60 Erin BRADBURY Liverpool H Y7G 11.8

6 449 Constantina NEOPHYTOU Liverpool H Y7G 12.0

7 178 Olivia REDHEAD Liverpool H Y7G 12.2

75m Y7 GIRLS Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 459 Audrey MATAMBO Liverpool H Y7G 10.8

2 122 Lydia HODGSON Bolton Utd H Y7G 11.1

3 144 Kirsty RUSHTON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Y7G 11.2

4 171 Laura Kate HICKEY Leigh H Y7G 11.3

5 75 Emelia WILLIAMSON Liverpool H Y7G 11.4

6 133 Sadie MCNULTY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 11.9

75m Y7 GIRLS Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 180 Erin BRENNAN Wirral AC Y7G 11.1

2 63 Erin DOYLE Liverpool H Y7G 11.2

3 162 Rachel HARDMAN Halton & Frodsham Y7G 11.5

4 71 Emilia POVALL - CLARKE Halton & Frodsham Y7G 11.7

5 136 Zoe LEYDON Crewe & Nant Y7G 11.7
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

100m Y6 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 10 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool H Y6B 15.0

2 465 Flynn KAYE Wirral AC Y6B 16.2

3 12 Patrick MANCHESTER Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 16.7

4 8 Max DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 17.0

5 13 Ben WILLIAMS Liverpool H Y6B 17.1

100m Y7 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 107 Luke SUAREZ Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 14.5

2 9 Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool H Y6B 14.9

3 158 Charlie ROBERTS St Helens Sutton AC Y6B 15.5

4 460 Jamie HOPKINS Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 16.4

100m Y7 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 15 Jamie AZIZ Liverpool H Y7B 13.7

2 140 Joshua PIELES Southport Waterloo AC Y7B 14.4

3 20 Dan PAGAN West Cheshire AC Y7B 14.6

4 174 Dean RIX Unattached Y7B 14.7

100m Y7 BOYS Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 466 Harvey DARROCH Wirral AC Y7B 13.6

2 447 Joe WILLIAMS Warrington AC Y7B 15.3

3 194 Luke PARKER Hyndburn AC Y7B 15.3

4 167 Krishna LILLEY Leigh H Y7B 16.0

100m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 79 Evie BERRY Liverpool H Y8/9G 13.4

2 82 Obi CURRY Wirral AC Y8/9G 14.0

3 163 Taylor HARRY Wirral AC Y8/9G 14.0

4 130 Orla MCQUILLIAM BRIDSON 0 Y8/9G 14.3

5 88 Emily HENSHALL Liverpool H Y8/9G 14.5

6 93 Lauren MARSHALL St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 14.8

7 135 Emma Jayne RAMSEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y8/9G 14.8

100m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 103 Jenny WONG Copeland Y8/9G 13.8

2 102 Jennifer WELCH Liverpool H Y8/9G 14.1

3 95 Martha POTTER Liverpool H Y8/9G 14.2

4 186 Rebecca HARDY Warrington AC Y8/9G 14.4

5 200 Erin MAKIN St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 14.5

6 81 Emily COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 15.9

7 463 Maya WALLACE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Y8/9G 16.0
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

100m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 164 Moli JONES Colwyn Bay Y8/9G 13.3

2 100 Holly SMITH Liverpool H Y8/9G 13.3

3 457 Maria MCPOLIN Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 14.0

4 104 Caitlin YOUNG St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 14.0

5 461 Niamh RATTRAY Wirral AC Y8/9G 14.3

6 85 Hannah DURCAN Liverpool H Y8/9G 14.5

7 198 Zoe PYE St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 14.7

100m Y8/9 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 23 Matthew DUFFY Liverpool H Y8/9B 12.5

2 169 Blake BROWN Wirral AC Y8/9B 12.5

3 29 Reece STALKER Copeland Y8/9B 12.7

4 147 Ethan HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9B 12.9

5 148 Robert WARD Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y8/9B 13.3

6 195 Dillon DAVIS Unattached Y8/9B 14.7

100m Y8/9 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 481 Marco CAVALLUZZI Wirral AC Y8/9B 12.2

2 21 Kingston AMAECHI Liverpool H Y8/9B 12.6

3 442 Matthew BRYAN Wirral AC Y8/9B 12.6

4 175 Christopher LAMB St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9B 12.7

5 185 Conor ANDERSEN Wirral AC Y8/9B 13.1

6 28 Jack O'NEILL Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9B 13.3

7 468 Leyton THOMAS Liverpool H Y8/9G 14.9

800m Y8/9 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 191 Arran KEARNEY Wirral AC Y8/9G 02:23.3

2 471 Sam TEMPEST Wirral AC Y8/9G 02:25.6

3 156 Jonathan HEAD Wirral AC Y8/9B 02:28.1

4 179 Joseph WANE Leigh H Y8/9B 02:30.6

5 154 Jordan SIDES Crewe & Nant Y8/9B 02:36.9

6 22 Kyle DENTITH Liverpool H Y8/9B 02:37.5

7 173 Oliver HINDE St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9B 03:37.1

800m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 46 Steph DRISCOLL Kendal Y7G 02:24.9

2 462 Jasmine JOLLY Preston H Y6G 02:28.2

3 132 Danielle STRINGER Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 02:29.5

4 90 Lucy LE FEUVRE Wirral AC Y8/9G 02:37.2

5 172 Katie THOMPSON Wirral AC Y8/9G 02:38.4

6 177 Aimee PIERCE Liverpool H Y8/9G 02:42.5
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

800m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 199 Phoebe CROFT Wirral AC Y8/9G 02:36.9

2 474 Emma ROWLANDS Wirral AC Y8/9G 02:46.6

3 77 Mia ALSAMARRIE Liverpool H Y8/9G 02:47.2

4 92 Emily LUCASS Liverpool H Y8/9G 02:47.9

5 188 Lucy WYLIE Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 02:53.1

6 454 Anna SMITH Leigh H Y8/9G 03:15.5

800m Y6 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 10 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool H Y6B 02:34.8

2 446 Shea MELLOR Leigh H Y6B 02:40.7

3 145 Shaun JONES Crewe & Nant Y6B 02:42.2

4 158 Charlie ROBERTS St Helens Sutton AC Y6B 02:47.7

5 7 Scott BURKE Liverpool H Y6B 03:00.2

6 460 Jamie HOPKINS Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 03:01.9

7 11 James FORD Liverpool H Y6B 03:02.9

8 8 Max DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 03:07.7

9 6 Joe BENFORD Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 03:08.3

10 12 Patrick MANCHESTER Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 03:09.9

60mh  Y6 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 152 Christina BROOME Wirral AC Y6G 12.2

2 141 Hannah STEVENSON Liverpool H Y6G 12.6

3 31 Holly FLETCHER Liverpool H Y4/5G 12.6

4 187 Orli EDWARDS Trafford AC Y6G 13.4

5 57 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 13.5

6 53 Elizabeth PEDERSON Liverpool H Y6G 15.1

70mh  Y7 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 69 Tess MCHUGH Sale H Manchester Y7G 12.4

2 65 Eva FOX FORD Liverpool H Y7G 13.2

3 450 Natasha RYDER Warrington AC Y7G 14.0

800m Y7 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 19 Ben MCLAUGHLIN Leigh H Y7B 02:27.4

2 18 Joe HOUGHTON Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7B 02:37.4

3 137 Billy Joe BLAIN Leigh H Y7B 02:41.9

4 453 Tomas ROBERTS Preston H Y7B 02:47.5

5 194 Luke PARKER Hyndburn AC Y7B 02:49.9

6 17 Benjamin COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y7B 02:58.9

7 469 Sam ROACH Liverpool H Y7B 03:05.0

8 470 Alex WINDROW Liverpool H Y7B 03:24.3
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

800m Y7 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 473 Francesca PRICE Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 02:40.2

2 73 Alexandra TOWNSEND Liverpool H Y7G 02:40.3

3 441 Lara CRAWFORD Upton Priory School Y7G 02:47.4

4 495 Ellie-Jo RAMSDEN Bolton Utd H Y7G 02:48.0

5 189 Emma MCINTYRE Leigh H Y7G 02:52.1

6 475 Jessica DEAN Southport Waterloo AC Y7G 02:52.4

7 136 Zoe LEYDON Crewe & Nant Y7G 03:03.9

800m Y7 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 124 Bethany THORNTON Sale H Manchester Y7G 02:35.1

2 491 Lucy GRIFFITHS Macclesfield H Y7G 02:43.5

3 160 Maddy LEA Halton & Frodsham Y7G 02:45.5

4 123 Catherine SPENCER Wirral AC Y7G 02:49.8

5 157 Ella HEAD Wirral AC Y7G 02:50.6

6 62 Tamzin DENTITH Liverpool H Y7G 02:56.1

7 443 Molly WILLIAMS Wirral AC Y7G 02:59.0

75mH  Y8/9 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 480 Grace BOWER Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 11.9

2 467 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC Y8/9G 12.4

3 99 Emily SMITH St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 12.7

4 88 Emily HENSHALL Liverpool H Y8/9G 13.0

5 91 Callie LEWIS Liverpool H Y8/9G 13.2

75mH  Y8/9 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 79 Evie BERRY Liverpool H Y8/9G 11.9

2 494 Ellie A JACKSON Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 12.2

3 474 Emma ROWLANDS Wirral AC Y8/9G 12.8

4 129 Megan LANG St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 13.0

5 186 Rebecca HARDY Warrington AC Y8/9G 16.4

75mH  Y7 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 447 Joe WILLIAMS Warrington AC Y7B 16.0

2 140 Joshua PIELES Southport Waterloo AC Y7B 16.6
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

600m Y4/5 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 34 Elizabeth GREENALL St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 02:07.2

2 36 Isabel KEADBETTER Liverpool H Y4/5G 02:10.0

3 477 Gina NUTTALL Wirral AC Y4/5G 02:14.5

4 146 Amber ESCOFFERY St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 02:15.6

5 44 Grace TOBIN Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 02:18.3

6 37 Italia KELLY Liverpool H Y4/5G 02:24.7

7 30 Faye COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 02:26.5

600m Y4/5 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 192 Ellen Mary KEARNEY Wirral AC Y4/5G 02:04.7

2 184 Poppy EDWARDS Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 02:17.0

3 42 Jessica SMITH Liverpool H Y4/5G 02:21.5

4 32 Jennifer GRANT Liverpool H Y4/5G 02:31.5

5 193 Mia MORTON Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 02:43.8

6 190 Mackenzie PATTERSON Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 03:03.9

LONG JUMP  Y7 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 46 Steph DRISCOLL Kendal Y7G 4.03

2 69 Tess MCHUGH Sale H Manchester Y7G 3.98

3 72 Lucy ROBINSON Liverpool H Y7G 3.95

4 144 Kirsty RUSHTON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Y7G 3.90

5 75 Emelia WILLIAMSON Liverpool H Y7G 3.88

6 71 Emilia POVALL - CLARKE Halton & Frodsham Y7G 3.70

7 150 Ruka SHONIBARE Crewe & Nant Y7G 3.55

8 133 Sadie MCNULTY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 3.53

9 76 Natasha WOOD Liverpool H Y7G 3.10

10 168 Grace NEWTON Leigh H Y7G 2.99

11 60 Erin BRADBURY Liverpool H Y7G 2.87

12 189 Emma MCINTYRE Leigh H Y7G 2.85

13 449 Constantina NEOPHYTOU Liverpool H Y7G 2.71

14 165 Elsi JONES Colwyn Bay Y7G 2.71

80mH  Y8/9 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 109 Joe EDMONDSON Liverpool H Y8/9B 12.6

2 25 Steven JONES Liverpool H Y8/9B 12.7

3 27 Joseph MURPHY Liverpool H Y8/9B 13.5
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

600m Y4/5 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 445 Coel MELLOE Leigh H Y4/5B 01:54.5

2 153 Joseph FOUNTAIN Wirral AC Y4/5B 01:59.0

3 5 Michael SWORD GARGAN Liverpool H Y4/5B 02:09.2

4 479 Harry JACQUES Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y4/5B 02:09.6

5 2 Rhys DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5B 02:09.7

600m Y4/5 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 155 Sean SIDES Crewe & Nant Y4/5B 02:10.8

2 464 Harry KAYE Wirral AC Y4/5B 02:13.2

3 181 William BRENNAN Wirral AC Y4/5B 02:20.2

4 142 Oliver ATKINSON Crewe & Nant Y4/5B 02:21.4

5 3 Theo FORD St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5B 02:28.1

600m Y6 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 58 Erin SWORD GARGAN Liverpool H Y6G 01:58.6

2 59 Ellie YOUNG Liverpool H Y6G 01:58.8

3 49 Niamh EDMUNDS Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 01:59.1

4 50 Isabel HODDER Wirral AC Y6G 02:11.2

5 47 Olivia BARLOW Liverpool H Y6G 02:16.7

6 182 Lucy RIDGLEY Preston H Y6G 02:17.2

600m Y6 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 458 Isobel MILLER Trafford AC Y6G 01:56.1

2 448 Lilly-Ann GRAYSON Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 02:01.2

3 52 Holly MCGHEE Liverpool H Y6G 02:12.7

4 48 Beth DOUBTFIRE Liverpool H Y6G 02:17.2

5 53 Elizabeth PEDERSON Liverpool H Y6G 02:20.5

6 455 Nadine SMITH Leigh H Y6G 02:27.3

1200m Y7 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 70 Ella MCNIVEN Liverpool H Y7G 04:05.0

2 61 Faith CROSSLEY Liverpool H Y7G 04:10.4

3 444 Elizabeth TWITE Sale H Manchester Y7G 04:18.6

4 451 Alice TONGE Bolton Utd H Y7G 04:24.5

5 168 Grace NEWTON Leigh H Y7G 04:50.2

6 443 Molly WILLIAMS Wirral AC Y7G 04:54.2

7 76 Natasha WOOD Liverpool H Y7G 05:01.8
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

LONG JUMP  Y4/5 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 138 Sam DANSON Macclesfield H Y4/5B 3.77

2 4 Samuel HARRISON Liverpool H Y4/5B 3.58

3 1 Isiah COX - CURRY Liverpool H Y4/5B 3.55

4 183 Dylan O'BRIEN St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5B 3.39

5 2 Rhys DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5B 3.15

6 142 Oliver ATKINSON Crewe & Nant Y4/5B 2.91

7 155 Sean SIDES Crewe & Nant Y4/5B 2.87

8 3 Theo FORD St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5B 2.41

LONG JUMP  Y6 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 107 Luke SUAREZ Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 4.04

2 446 Shea MELLOR Leigh H Y6B 3.61

3 145 Shaun JONES Crewe & Nant Y6B 3.60

4 12 Patrick MANCHESTER Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 3.34

5 13 Ben WILLIAMS Liverpool H Y6B 3.16

6 8 Max DAVIES Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 2.95

7 6 Joe BENFORD Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 2.88

8 11 James FORD Liverpool H Y6B 2.36

LONG JUMP  Y6 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 462 Jasmine JOLLY Preston H Y6G 4.07

2 49 Niamh EDMUNDS Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 3.63

3 57 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 3.56

4 152 Christina BROOME Wirral AC Y6G 3.52

5 51 Holly LEADBETTER Liverpool H Y6G 2.96

6 141 Hannah STEVENSON Liverpool H Y6G 2.89

7 196 Grace HAMPSON Unattached Y6G 2.85

8 197 Scarlet WHITFIELD Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y6G 2.84

9 56 Amy REEVES Liverpool H Y6G 2.78

10 452 Emily BARLOW Liverpool H Y6G 2.48

11 45 Dahli AFFULL Liverpool H Y6G 2.47

LONG JUMP  Y7 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 466 Harvey DARROCH Wirral AC Y7B 4.23

2 194 Luke PARKER Hyndburn AC Y7B 3.98

3 17 Benjamin COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y7B 3.87

4 453 Tomas ROBERTS Preston H Y7B 3.67

LONG JUMP  Y8/9 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 154 Jordan SIDES Crewe & Nant Y8/9B 4.29

2 195 Dillon DAVIS Unattached Y8/9B 4.09

3 179 Joseph WANE Leigh H Y8/9B 3.61
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

LONG JUMP  Y4/5 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 35 Jemina HARDAKER Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 3.22

2 34 Elizabeth GREENALL St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 3.19

3 31 Holly FLETCHER Liverpool H Y4/5G 3.11

4 39 Katie LANG St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 3.08

5 33 Niamh GRANT Liverpool H Y4/5G 2.91

6 43 Lauren TAYLOR St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 2.70

7 38 Laurie KING Liverpool H Y4/5G 2.68

8 146 Amber ESCOFFERY St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 2.61

9 41 Aisha QUARTEY - DAVIS Liverpool H Y4/5G 2.54

10 159 Chloe LEA Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 2.37

11 193 Mia MORTON Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 2.25

12 456 Lucia LUI Liverpool H Y4/5G 2.25

13 139 Levina NEARY Liverpool H Y4/5G 2.21

14 190 Mackenzie PATTERSON Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 1.98

HIGH JUMP  Y6 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 9 Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool H Y6B 1.09

HIGH JUMP  Y6 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 197 Scarlet WHITFIELD Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y6G 1.18

2 59 Ellie YOUNG Liverpool H Y6G 1.15

HIGH JUMP  Y7 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 143 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nant Y7G 1.25

2 133 Sadie MCNULTY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 1.25

3 134 Lauren RAMSEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 1.20

4 450 Natasha RYDER Warrington AC Y7G 1.15

5 178 Olivia REDHEAD Liverpool H Y7G 1.05

HIGH JUMP  Y8/9 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 99 Emily SMITH St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 1.45

2 87 Elizabeth HENSHALL Liverpool H Y8/9G 1.40

3 128 Emma FAIRCLOUGH St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 1.25

1500m Y8/9 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 176 Jacob BRISCOE Leigh H Y8/9B 04:55.0

2 484 James MACKELL St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9B 04:56.9

3 472 Matthew ARNOLD Wirral AC Y8/9B 05:02.3

4 26 Josh LOWE Liverpool H Y8/9B 05:26.9
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

1500m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 127 Aine CUNNINGHAM Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 04:59.1

2 89 Juliet HODDER Wirral AC Y8/9G 05:13.1

3 80 Jessica COOK Liverpool H Y8/9G 05:13.9

4 78 Rachel BAILEY Bolton Utd H Y8/9G 05:17.4

5 482 Hannah DAS West Kirby GS Y8/9G 05:24.5

6 483 Alexandra BUNCKLARK Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9G 05:28.6

7 97 Millie RAINE Liverpool H Y8/9G 05:29.4

150m Y4/5 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 138 Sam DANSON Macclesfield H Y4/5B 24.8

2 5 Michael SWORD GARGAN Liverpool H Y4/5B 26.6

3 487 Daniel CLARKE Bishop Eton School Y4/5B 29.0

4 161 Daniel HARDMAN Halton & Frodsham Y4/5B 31.3

150m Y4/5 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 153 Joseph FOUNTAIN Wirral AC Y4/5B 23.4

2 183 Dylan O'BRIEN St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5B 24.4

3 445 Coel MELLOE Leigh H Y4/5B 26.2

4 493 Sam WILLIAMS St Bridgets West Kirby Y4/5G 27.9

150m Y4/5 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 40 Neave MCGHEE Liverpool H Y4/5G 24.6

2 34 Elizabeth GREENALL St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 25.4

3 477 Gina NUTTALL Wirral AC Y4/5G 25.9

4 44 Grace TOBIN Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 26.2

5 39 Katie LANG St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 26.7

6 30 Faye COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 27.6

150m Y4/5 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 151 Meg CORKER Halton & Frodsham Y4/5G 24.1

2 184 Poppy EDWARDS Southport Waterloo AC Y4/5G 25.0

3 36 Isabel KEADBETTER Liverpool H Y4/5G 25.8

4 42 Jessica SMITH Liverpool H Y4/5G 27.4

5 146 Amber ESCOFFERY St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 27.9

150m Y6 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 58 Erin SWORD GARGAN Liverpool H Y6G 23.7

2 110 Maya CURRY Wirral AC Y4/5G 24.5

3 51 Holly LEADBETTER Liverpool H Y6G 25.3

4 452 Emily BARLOW Liverpool H Y6G 26.8

5 455 Nadine SMITH Leigh H Y6G 29.2
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

150m Y6 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 49 Niamh EDMUNDS Southport Waterloo AC Y6G 24.5

2 45 Dahli AFFULL Liverpool H Y6G 24.9

3 59 Ellie YOUNG Liverpool H Y6G 25.8

4 47 Olivia BARLOW Liverpool H Y6G 27.0

5 476 Elizabeth NUTTALL Wirral AC Y6G 27.4

150m Y7 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 66 Erin HEDGES Wirral AC Y7G 21.6

2 46 Steph DRISCOLL Kendal Y7G 22.0

3 150 Ruka SHONIBARE Crewe & Nant Y7G 22.5

4 444 Elizabeth TWITE Sale H Manchester Y7G 22.7

5 451 Alice TONGE Bolton Utd H Y7G 23.0

6 134 Lauren RAMSEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y7G 23.3

7 60 Erin BRADBURY Liverpool H Y7G 25.3

150m Y7 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 459 Audrey MATAMBO Liverpool H Y7G 21.6

2 69 Tess MCHUGH Sale H Manchester Y7G 21.9

3 144 Kirsty RUSHTON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Y7G 22.0

4 180 Erin BRENNAN Wirral AC Y7G 22.3

5 492 Chantelle CARROLL Macclesfield H Y7G 22.9

6 475 Jessica DEAN Southport Waterloo AC Y7G 24.1

150m Y7 GIRLS Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 462 Jasmine JOLLY Preston H Y6G 22.1

2 63 Erin DOYLE Liverpool H Y7G 22.4

3 162 Rachel HARDMAN Halton & Frodsham Y7G 23.3

4 123 Catherine SPENCER Wirral AC Y7G 23.4

5 491 Lucy GRIFFITHS Macclesfield H Y7G 24.4

6 71 Emilia POVALL - CLARKE Halton & Frodsham Y7G 25.0

SOFT JAVELIN  Y4/5 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 1 Isiah COX - CURRY Liverpool H Y4/5B 16.77

2 445 Coel MELLOE Leigh H Y4/5B 16.57

3 142 Oliver ATKINSON Crewe & Nant Y4/5B 15.70

4 166 Bobi JONES Colwyn Bay Y4/5B 11.54
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

SOFT JAVELIN  Y4/5 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 477 Gina NUTTALL Wirral AC Y4/5G 11.06

2 43 Lauren TAYLOR St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 10.60

3 39 Katie LANG St Helens Sutton AC Y4/5G 9.33

4 139 Levina NEARY Liverpool H Y4/5G 8.24

SOFT JAVELIN  Y6 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 476 Elizabeth NUTTALL Wirral AC Y6G 12.06

2 187 Orli EDWARDS Trafford AC Y6G 10.85

200m Y6 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 10 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool H Y6B 31.3

2 145 Shaun JONES Crewe & Nant Y6B 31.5

3 446 Shea MELLOR Leigh H Y6B 32.0

4 9 Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool H Y6B 32.5

5 158 Charlie ROBERTS St Helens Sutton AC Y6B 32.7

6 465 Flynn KAYE Wirral AC Y6B 33.1

7 460 Jamie HOPKINS Southport Waterloo AC Y6B 35.1

200m Y6 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 15 Jamie AZIZ Liverpool H Y7B 28.9

2 466 Harvey DARROCH Wirral AC Y7B 29.3

3 140 Joshua PIELES Southport Waterloo AC Y7B 30.3

4 137 Billy Joe BLAIN Leigh H Y7B 32.2

5 20 Dan PAGAN West Cheshire AC Y7B 32.5

6 447 Joe WILLIAMS Warrington AC Y7B 33.9

200m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 164 Moli JONES Colwyn Bay Y8/9G 27.9

2 100 Holly SMITH Liverpool H Y8/9G 28.0

3 457 Maria MCPOLIN Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 29.3

4 98 Georgia SHIRLEY Liverpool H Y8/9G 29.9

5 103 Jenny WONG Copeland Y8/9G 30.6

6 199 Phoebe CROFT Wirral AC Y8/9G 31.3

200m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 96 Grace PRESTON Liverpool H Y8/9G 28.4

2 82 Obi CURRY Wirral AC Y8/9G 29.3

3 461 Niamh RATTRAY Wirral AC Y8/9G 29.5

4 104 Caitlin YOUNG St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 30.0

5 85 Hannah DURCAN Liverpool H Y8/9G 30.6

6 93 Lauren MARSHALL St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 31.0

7 463 Maya WALLACE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC Y8/9G 34.2
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

200m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 163 Taylor HARRY Wirral AC Y8/9G 29.9

2 200 Erin MAKIN St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 30.3

3 198 Zoe PYE St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 30.7

4 177 Aimee PIERCE Liverpool H Y8/9G 32.1

5 135 Emma Jayne RAMSEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y8/9G 33.0

6 77 Mia ALSAMARRIE Liverpool H Y8/9G 35.2

7 454 Anna SMITH Leigh H Y8/9G 37.0

200m Y8/9 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 29 Reece STALKER Copeland Y8/9B 25.6

2 109 Joe EDMONDSON Liverpool H Y8/9B 26.0

3 148 Robert WARD Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y8/9B 27.3

4 28 Jack O'NEILL Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9B 28.0

5 156 Jonathan HEAD Wirral AC Y8/9B 30.6

6 179 Joseph WANE Leigh H Y8/9B 32.2

200m Y8/9 BOYS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 481 Marco CAVALLUZZI Wirral AC Y8/9B 26.3

2 23 Matthew DUFFY Liverpool H Y8/9B 26.9

3 21 Kingston AMAECHI Liverpool H Y8/9B 27.2

4 185 Conor ANDERSEN Wirral AC Y8/9B 28.0

5 147 Ethan HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9B 28.6

300m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 87 Elizabeth HENSHALL Liverpool H Y8/9G 47.1

2 172 Katie THOMPSON Wirral AC Y8/9G 48.5

3 84 Emily DERBY Liverpool H Y8/9G 50.5

4 101 Lucinda VAN-STEEN SHANNON Liverpool H Y8/9G 52.9

5 92 Emily LUCASS Liverpool H Y8/9G 54.1

300m Y8/9 GIRLS Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 98 Georgia SHIRLEY Liverpool H Y8/9G 46.6

2 170 Paige MISUND Liverpool H Y8/9G 48.5

300m Y8/9 BOYS Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 25 Steven JONES Liverpool H Y8/9B 41.1

2 154 Jordan SIDES Crewe & Nant Y8/9B 49.2
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

LONG JUMP Y8/9 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 100 Holly SMITH Liverpool H Y8/9G 4.82

2 480 Grace BOWER Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 4.68

3 96 Grace PRESTON Liverpool H Y8/9G 4.55

4 494 Ellie A JACKSON Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 4.50

5 129 Megan LANG St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 4.39

6 164 Moli JONES Colwyn Bay Y8/9G 4.36

7 95 Martha POTTER Liverpool H Y8/9G 4.33

8 467 Emily DARROCH Wirral AC Y8/9G 4.27

9 200 Erin MAKIN St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 4.11

10 474 Emma ROWLANDS Wirral AC Y8/9G 4.10

11 170 Paige MISUND Liverpool H Y8/9G 3.99

12 102 Jennifer WELCH Liverpool H Y8/9G 3.90

13 93 Lauren MARSHALL St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 3.83

14 81 Emily COULTHARD St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 3.79

15 104 Caitlin YOUNG St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 3.73

16 186 Rebecca HARDY Warrington AC Y8/9G 3.72

HIGH JUMP Y8/9 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 175 Christopher LAMB St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9B 1.40

SHOT PUT Y7 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 160 Maddy LEA Halton & Frodsham Y7G 5.40

2 492 Chantelle CARROLL Macclesfield H Y7G 5.11

3 143 Amelia ATKINSON Crewe & Nant Y7G 4.66

4 165 Elsi JONES Colwyn Bay Y7G 4.35

SHOT PUT Y6 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 55 Zoe PRICE Liverpool H Y6G 10.09

SHOT PUT Y8/9 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 480 Grace BOWER Sale H Manchester Y8/9G 8.72

2 483 Alexandra BUNCKLARK Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9G 7.76

3 129 Megan LANG St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9G 7.55

4 101 Lucinda VAN-STEEN SHANNON Liverpool H Y8/9G 6.72

5 135 Emma Jayne RAMSEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Y8/9G 5.23

6 80 Jessica COOK Liverpool H Y8/9G 4.83

SHOT PUT Y7 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 16 Sam BANNON Liverpool H Y7B 4.95

2 14 Matthew AFFULL  F41 Chall Dis Y7B 4.02
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL OPEN T&F MEETING

Sunday 13 April 2014

@ Wavertree Stadium, Liverpool

RESULTS

JAVELIN Y7 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 16 Sam BANNON Liverpool H Y7B 26.80

JAVELIN IPC

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 14 Matthew AFFULL  F41 Chall Dis Y7B 7.07

JAVELIN Y8/9 BOYS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 485 Michael MADELOSO Liverpool H Y8/9B 40.57

2 175 Christopher LAMB St Helens Sutton AC Y8/9B 39.71

JAVELIN Y6/7 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 492 Chantelle CARROLL Macclesfield H Y7G 19.45

2 55 Zoe PRICE Liverpool H Y6G 19.02

3 165 Elsi JONES Colwyn Bay Y7G 6.93

JAVELIN Y8/9 GIRLS

Posn Bib Athlete Club Age Group Perf

1 483 Alexandra BUNCKLARK Southport Waterloo AC Y8/9G 20.90

2 101 Lucinda VAN-STEEN SHANNON Liverpool H Y8/9G 18.38

3 78 Rachel BAILEY Bolton Utd H Y8/9G 18.19

4 80 Jessica COOK Liverpool H Y8/9G 15.85
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